,:7 NaijaHouses

Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 85,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

Japhet Raishiwe

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

4 =
B4 PN

Category For On
ga{z Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥ naijahouses.com

1331 days

Type Luxury

Homes Built

This lovely 4 BEDROOM SEMI DETACHED DUPLEX and A ROOM BQ is located in a secured and serviced
estate. This features custom made bespoke finishing, spacious compound, ample parking, family lounge, fitted
kitchen, interlocked concrete floor, spacious living room, all rooms en-suite, spacious master bedroom, water
heaters, and 1room BQ. LOCATION: 2nd toll gate, Lekki. TITLE: Governor's Consent.

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P8816493795
For Sale
Active

85000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

No. of No. of

This Home : Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
CHEVRON TOLL GATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

CHEVRON TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos

lekki toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,

Lagos
2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

N R R SR =S TS IR RN

(3 N SC R SR NUR N SO U Y O NS I O SC RN S |

o1

4

Active Properties Nearby

85000000
85000000 100
95000000 100
125000000
150000000
25000000
40000000
50000000
120000000
100000000

130000000 400

53000000
70000000
130000000

5 85000000
120000000 100
54000000 100
60000000 100
85000000 100
100000000 100
65000000
63000000 100
150000000 100

95000000
130000000

135000000

58000000
75000000 100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

Size

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm

0Km

OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km

0Km
0Km




lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

chevron, tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

chevron, tollgate, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

2nd Lekki Tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
off Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos

2nd Lekki Toll gate , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki, Tollgate Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2ND LEKKI TOLL GATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2nd toll gate -Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd lekki tollgate ,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Lekki Phasel, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos

Lekki, Phasel Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Lekki Phasel, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,

i‘iiiiIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

4 90000000 O0Km
4 65000000 100 O0Km
4 71000000 100 0Km
5 125000000 O0Km
5 110000000 0Km
1 25000000 100 0Km
4 95000000 0Km
4 76000000 O0Km
3 42000000 0Km
5 95000000 0Km
4 65000000 0Km
4 85000000 0Km
4 68000000 100 O0Km
5 165000000 100 0Km
5 70000000 0Km
4 65000000 0Km
4 100000000 0Km
4 74000000 0Km
5 180000000 0Km
5 125000000 0Km
4 75000000 O0Km
4 145000000 O0Km
5 125000000 100 0Km
5 95000000 0Km
4 65000000 100 0Km
4 115000000 1Km
5 250000000 1Km
3 89000000 1Km
5 330000000 1Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

LEKKI DEVELOPMENT, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Oniru Vi by lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Palace road, Oniru, Lekki, Lagos

oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Oniru Private beach, Lekki, Lagos
ONIRU , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Oniru, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Oniru, Lekki, Lagos

Oniru, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Oniru, Lekki, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
2ns toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki,
Lagos

Oku-ise, Lekki, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
IKOYI, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikoxi| lekki lagosI Lekki| Lekki| Lagos

This report has besa nrepared based on information

~

(S B S B R &) S OO B @b R O R S B &) B O R N e ] [

S

o o O

5

4
I
urnished by so

200000000

280000000

80000000

160000000

160000000

120000000

270000000
240000000
150000000
135000000
85000000
175000000
270000000
300000000
115000
135000000
85000000
85000000
120000000
110000000
9000000
222000000
37000000
250000000
57000000
85000000
130000000

65000000

250000000
920000000
900000000
400000000
230000000

eliahle , hivrave

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100

550
100

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1Km

1.2Km

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.5Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
2Km

2Km

2Km

2Km

2.1Km
2.2Km
2.2Km
2.2Km



Admiralty way, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1,
Lekki, Lagos

off Admiralty , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos

Parkview Estate, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

250000000

25000000

850000000
650000000

75000000

4500000
150000000
57000000

100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2.2Km

2.6Km

2.6Km
2.6Km
2.6Km

2.6Km

2.6Km
2.7Km
2.7Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




