

#### Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos



Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos
NGN 85,000,000.00

Japhet Raishiwe

Mobile: 07056144444 Office:

Nigeria Fax:

japhet.raishiwe@themlsproperties.com





#### **Property Details**













Category **For Sale** 

Status **Active** 

Price/Sq Ft  $\P$ 

naijahouses.com 1331 days

Type **Luxury Homes** 

Built

This lovely 4 BEDROOM SEMI DETACHED DUPLEX and A ROOM BQ is located in a secured and serviced estate. This features custom made bespoke finishing, spacious compound, ample parking, family lounge, fitted kitchen, interlocked concrete floor, spacious living room, all rooms en-suite, spacious master bedroom, water heaters, and 1room BQ. ------ LOCATION: 2nd toll gate, Lekki. TITLE: Governor's Consent.







# **Property Summary**

#### Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P8816493795
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	85000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	4
Bathroom:	5
Toilets:	6
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	





# Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	5	85000000		0
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000	100	0Km
2nd Lekki tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000		0Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		25000000		0Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		40000000		0Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		50000000		0Km
Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		0Km
CHEVRON TOLL GATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000		0Km
CHEVRON TOLL GATE LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	400	0Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		53000000		0Km
Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		0Km
Toll Gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
Toll gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	5	85000000		0Km
lekki toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		54000000	100	0Km
chevron toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	0Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		100000000	100	0Km
2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		63000000	100	0Km
chevron toll gate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		135000000		0Km
2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		58000000		0Km
tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



NajjaHouses gate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000		0Km
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		71000000	100	0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0Km
2nd lekki tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		0Km
lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	1		25000000	100	0Km
ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		95000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		76000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		42000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		0Km
chevron, tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		68000000	100	0Km
chevron, tollgate, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		165000000	100	0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		70000000		0Km
2nd Lekki Tollgate, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		0Km
2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	100000000		0Km
off Chevron Toll Gate, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	74000000		0Km
2nd Lekki Toll gate , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0Km
Lekki Toll Gate, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000		0Km
Lekki, Tollgate Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		0Km
2ND LEKKI TOLL GATE, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		0Km
lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0Km
2nd toll gate -Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		0Km
2nd lekki tollgate ,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	0Km
Lekki Phase1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		115000000		1Km
Lekki, Phase1 Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		250000000		1Km
Lekki Phase1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		89000000		1Km
Lekki Phase1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		330000000		1Km



Ikovi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		230000000		2.2Km
ikoyi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		400000000		2.2Km
IKOYI, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		900000000		2.2Km
ikoyi,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		92000000	100	2.2Km
Oku-ise, Lekki, Lagos	0		250000000	550	2.1Km
ND TOLL GATE,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		2Km
2ns toll gate,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	2Km
2nd toll gate,lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	2Km
2nd toll gate lekki, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		57000000	100	2Km
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		250000000		1.9Km
Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		37000000		1.9Km
Oniru, Lekki, Lagos	4		222000000		1.9Km
Oniru, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		9000000		1.9Km
Oniru, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		1.9Km
Oniru , Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		120000000		1.9Km
Oniru, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000		1.9Km
ONIRU , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000		1.9Km
Oniru Private beach, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000		1.5Km
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		115000	100	1.2Km
oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		300000000	100	1.2Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	1.2Km
Palace road, Oniru, Lekki, Lagos	4		175000000		1.2Km
oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		85000000	100	1.2Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000	100	1.2Km
Oniru Vi by lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		150000000		1.2Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	3		24000000	100	1.2Km
oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		270000000	100	1.2Km
LEKKI DEVELOPMENT, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	120000000		1.2Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		1Km
LEKKI PHASE 1,LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		160000000		1Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	3		80000000		1Km
LEKKI PHASE 1, LAGOS, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5		280000000		1Km
hase1, Lagos, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	4		200000000		1Km

Olithis report has health prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable () (100) tever no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



MaijaHouses				
NaijaHouses agos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	250000000		2.2Km
Admiralty way, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos	5	25000000		2.6Km
off Admiralty , Lekki Phase 1, Lekki, Lagos				2.6Km
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	850000000		2.6Km
Onikoyi Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	650000000		2.6Km
2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	75000000		2.6Km
Parkview Estate, Lekki, Lagos	3	4500000		2.6Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	150000000	100	2.7Km
orchid,lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4	57000000	100	2.7Km





# Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





# Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





# Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





# **Property Photos**



















